BOUNCER® UTILITY SCOOP 32 OZ CLEAR

® SKU: FG288400CLR

Commercial Products

Rubbermaid

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT DETAIL PAGE

BOUNCER® UTILITY SCOOP 32 OZ CLEAR

Multi-purpose 320z. scoops designed for better weight distribution and improved handling.
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FEATURES & BENEFITS
e Multi-purpose ice scoop for use with both ingredient bins and ice bins
¢ Constructed from polycarbonate to be durable

¢ Smooth surface makes it easy to clean

Dishwasher safe
Measures 4-7/8" x 14" x 3-3/4"
Made in the USA


https://www.rubbermaidcommercial.com/food-service/food-preparation/bouncer-utility-scoops/?sku=FG288400CLR
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SPECIFICATIONS

Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Product Weight
Case Pack Quantity
Color

upPC

CERTIFICATIONS

I

MADE IN THE USA

us.
1.48in
4.72in
1.18in
6.40 Ib
12
Clear

00086876017878

BOUNCER® UTILITY SCOOP 32 OZ CLEAR

Metric
3.75¢cm
12.00 cm
299cm

2.90 kg



