BOUNCER® UTILITY SCOOP 32 OZ CLEAR



SKU: FG288400CLR



BOUNCER® UTILITY SCOOP 32 OZ CLEAR

Multi-purpose 32oz. scoops designed for better weight distribution and improved handling.





FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Multi-purpose ice scoop for use with both ingredient bins and ice bins
- Constructed from polycarbonate to be durable
- Smooth surface makes it easy to clean
- Dishwasher safe
- Measures 4-7/8" x 14" x 3-3/4"
- Made in the USA



SKU: FG288400CLR

SPECIFICATIONS

	U.S.	Metric
Product Length	1.48 in	3.75 cm
Product Width	4.72 in	12.00 cm
Product Height	1.18 in	2.99 cm
Product Weight	6.40 lb	2.90 kg
Case Pack Quantity	12	
Color	Clear	
UPC	00086876017878	

CERTIFICATIONS



